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ADMINISTRATION  
BUILDING - MAIN FLOOR

 ADMINISTRATION BUILDING -
MAIN FLOOR – 7,736 sq. ft

1 Offices

2 Control centre

3

Men’s washroom4

Women’s washroom

5 Janitorial room

6 Photo copy equp. room

7

8

9

Korridor

Lunch room

General offices – open area

1

1

1

8

2

811111

7

1

1

6

5

4

3 8

1 1 1 1 1 1

8

9

8


